
Testing Dates for Spring 2015 

Cambridge & AP 

 

Date AM Exams Length  PM Exams Length 

Wed Apr 29 American History 
0409/01 

2 hrs    

Fri May 1 American History 
0409/02 

1hr 30 min    

      

Mon May 4 AP Chemistry   AP Psychology  

Mon May 4 AP Environmental 
Science 

    

Tues May 5    First Language English 
Extended 0524/23 

2 hrs 

Wed May 6 History 0416/11 2 hrs    

Wed May 6 AP English Literature 
and Composition 

    

Thurs May 7 Math Core 0444/11 1 hr  AP Art History  

Thurs May 7 Math Extended 0444/21 1hr 30 min    

Fri May 8 AP US History     

      

Mon May 11 Math Core 0444/31 2 hrs    

Mon May 11 Math Extended 0444/41 2hrs 30 min    

Mon May 11 AP Biology     

Tues May 12 AP Government     

Wed May 13 AP English Language 
and Composition 

  AP Statistics  

Thurs May 14    Biology MC 0438/13 45 min 

Thurs May 14    Biology Core 0438/23 1hr 15 min 

Thurs May 14    Biology Extended 0438/33 1hr 15 min 

Fri May 15 AP Human Geography     

Fri May 15 AP Microeconomics     

      

Mon May 18 Literature 0427/01 1hr 30 min    



Mon May 18    Chemistry MC 0439/13 45 min 

Mon May 18    Chemistry Core 0439/23 1hr 15 min 

Mon May 18    Chemistry Extended 
0439/33 

1hr 15 min 

Tues May 19 Drama 0428/11 2hr 30 min    

Wed May 20    Physics MC 0443/13 45 min 

Wed May 20    Physics Core 0443/23 1 hr 15 min 

Wed May 20    Physics Extended 0443/33 1 hr 15 min 

Fri May 22 Literature 0427/02 45 min    

      

Mon June 1 History 0416/21 2hrs    

Fri June 5 Music listening 0429/11 1hrs 15 min    

      

Tues June 9    Additional Math 0459/01 2 hrs 

Thurs June 11    Additional Math 0459/02 2 hrs 

      

 


